SR NO

REGION

NAME OF THE ENFORCEMENT AGENCY

ADDRESS OF THE

MOBILE NUMBER

SLA EFFICTIVE FROM

SLA VALID TILL

TYPE OF CASES VEHICLE/MORTGAGE/ALL

[

SOLAPUR

YASMEEN RESOLUTION AGENCY

LANE NO 27 SAYYED
NAGAR
MOHAMMADWADI
ROAD HADAPSAR PUNE
411028

9075308775

04.02.2022

03.02.2023

MORTGAGE

N

SOLAPUR

REGENCY ENTERPRISES

805 BHAVANI PETH
VISHAL APARTMENT
OFFICE NO C/G/4 PUNE
411042

8149298383

03.02.2022

02.02.2023

ALL




